
Country of Origin Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients

Storage requirements Keep frozen

Ingredients in decending 
order by ingoing weight
(note %age of 
characterising ingredients 
in brackets)

Fish, peas, potato, tomato, flour (wheat, corn), vegetable oil, water, starch, 
thickener (1420, 415, 412, 1400), salt, dextrose, sugar, acidity regulator (500. 450, 
541), parsley, spice, yeast extract, colour (101, 133, 100, 140).

Allergen declaration
(Yes or No)

Easy Meals

Product Description and Intended Use
Product name: Battered Fish, Chips & Mushy Peas

Description:

Packaging: New plastic food grade tray with clear film seal

Mandatory warning 
and advisory statements

Contains cereals containin gluten and fish products

Shelf life 9 months frozen

Contains genetically modified 
ingredients

No

Contains irradiated ingredients No

Transport requirements Keep frozen

Sensitivity of customers Suitable for all persons without food allergies

Gluten: Yes

Crustacea: No

Egg: No

Fish: Yes

Milk: No

Nuts: No

Sesame Seeds: No

Peanuts: No

Sulphites: No

Soy: No

Energy 621

Protein 6.8

Fat 7.8

Fat, saturated 0.8

Carbohydrate, total 13.8

Sugars 0.9

Sodium 432

Ave quantity
 per serving

2,051

22.3

25.7

2.6

45.6

Ave quantity 
per 100g

3.0

1,425

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package

Serving size 330 g
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